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1 TET1220046631 : PRIYA 1

2 TET1220055650 : MANIKANDAN

3 TET1220060170 : VIGNESH 1 1 1

4 TET1220063275 : PUSHPA

5 TET1220110101 : VETRI SELVAN

6 TET1220155065 : BALAJI

7 TET1220174737 : SANKAR 1 1 2

8 TET1220412341 : SIVASAMY 1 1 1 1

9 TET1220413234 : SATHYADEVI 1

10 TET1220464133 : VISWAKARAN 1 1 1

11 TET1220511135 : MANIKANDARAJA

12 TET1220526377 : BRUCELEE 1

13 TET1220634260 : KANDHAN

14 TET1220736245 : SELVAKUMAR 1 1

15 TET1221014452 : BALAKRISHNAN 1 1

16 TET1221027105 : SARANYA

17 TET1221144030 : NAVINKUMAR

18 TET1221364553 : PARANIDHARAN 1

19 TET1221472052 : AKILA

20 TET1221476241 : PARANTHAMAN

21 TET1221533251 : RANJANA 1 1

22 TET1221634407 : AROKIADASS 1

23 TET1221676604 : RAJESH

24 TET1221705007 : ARULJEEVA

25 TET1221723552 : KALADEVI 1 1 1

26 TET1221776337 : KRISHNAPRAKASH 2

27 TET1222005620 : RAJESWARI 1 1 1

28 TET1222013272 : AKILA BARVEEN 1 1

29 TET1222057635 : DHANANCHEZIAN

30 TET1222107516 : JOSEPH

31 TET1222121136 : KARTHIK 1 1 1 1

32 TET1222206157 : SAM PRINCE

33 TET1222212577 : SELVANDHRAN

34 TET1222241762 : ROKESHKUMAR

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
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Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

35 TET1222241763 : SURESH

36 TET1222311166 : ANITHA

37 TET1222342356 : REVATHI 1

38 TET1222356725 : MARIAPPAN

39 TET1222363654 : RATHINAKUMAR 1

40 TET1222535742 : BANUMATHI 1

41 TET1222763250 : SATHISKUMAR 1 1

42 TET1222772071 : IRSHATHAHAMED 1

43 TET1223012747 : MUTHU 1 1

44 TET1223032435 : ROHINI 1

45 TET1223052620 : ARAVIND 1

46 TET1223075603 : ARUNPANDIYAN 1

47 TET1223106456 : AMBIKAI

48 TET1223123326 : DHAMODHARAN 1 1

49 TET1223135332 : PREMKUMAR 1 1 1

50 TET1223145154 : SANDHIYA 1 1 1

51 TET1223410004 : SELLAMUTHU

52 TET1223420504 : ALAGAN 1

53 TET1223474026 : GAYATHRI 1

54 TET1223546205 : VARALAKSHMI 1

55 TET1223613712 : BETHANAN 1

56 TET1223662456 : PARIMALA 1

57 TET1224017271 : VELMURUGAN 1 1 1 1

58 TET1224027707 : BALAJI 1 1

59 TET1224155154 : FELSITTA 1 1 1

60 TET1224170031 : PAVYA 1 1

61 TET1224204301 : PRABU 1

62 TET1224416146 : SARITHA

63 TET1224513756 : KRISHNAPRIYA 1

64 TET1224572446 : PRABHAKARAN

65 TET1224612023 : SURESH

66 TET1224627525 : JANAKI 1 1

67 TET1224701710 : JEEVANANTHAM 1

68 TET1224735747 : VIJAYAKUMAR

69 TET1225024432 : JAGADEESAN 1 1

70 TET1225026010 : PARAMESH

71 TET1225033573 : VETRICHELVAN 1
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72 TET1225055276 : ANBARASI 1

73 TET1225063011 : VINOTHKUMAR 1 1

74 TET1225160706 : SHANMUGASUNDARAM

75 TET1225213475 : AMRIN

76 TET1225226146 : SUBHA CHANDRIKA

77 TET1225234372 : MAHADEVAN 1

78 TET1225260500 : SHRIDHARAN 1 1

79 TET1225262324 : KUMAR

80 TET1225265324 : THANGARANI 1 1

81 TET1225303132 : THAYUMANAVAN

82 TET1225334062 : SENTHILMURUGAN 1

83 TET1225437376 : BHARATHIMALAR 1 1 1

84 TET1225447276 : KRISHNAMOORTHI 1

85 TET1225534523 : JOTHI

86 TET1225562307 : EZHILARASAN

87 TET1225604571 : RAMAJAYAM

88 TET1225610244 : PICHAMUTHU

89 TET1226011060 : THIRUNAVUKKARASU 1 1

90 TET1226030151 : PARASAKTHI

91 TET1226105332 : RANJITH 1 1

92 TET1226125621 : PUSHPARAJ 2

93 TET1226305160 : MANIMARAN 1 1

94 TET1226321454 : SIVARANJANI 1 1 1

95 TET1226424414 : SHANKAR 1 1

96 TET1226540257 : ARUN 1

97 TET1226663004 : CHITHAMBARAM 1 1

98 TET1227122400 : SUBASHINI 2 1 1

99 TET1227132665 : AKILA 1

100 TET1227213132 : MUTHUKRISHNAN 1 1

101 TET1227343445 : DHAYALAN 1 1

102 TET1227351522 : ELANGO 1 1

103 TET1227375012 : JAYANTHI

104 TET1227531165 : REKA 1 1



3 4 6 7 9 16 17 19 22 31 36 39 42 44 45 51 52 53 57 60 61 63 71 73 74

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

105 TET1227537770 : PRABUDEVAN

106 TET1227555231 : KARUNAKARAN

107 TET1227667326 : TAMILARASI 1 1

108 TET1227714142 : KARUNAKARAN 1

109 TET1227746472 : KAMATCHI 1 1
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Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question  mark will be awarded invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question



 Total

78 80 84 90 97 98 101 103 104 106 109 117 118 126 129 130 134 137 141

1 TET1220046631 : PRIYA 1

2 TET1220055650 : MANIKANDAN 1 1 1 1 1 5

3 TET1220060170 : VIGNESH 1 1 1 1 7

4 TET1220063275 : PUSHPA 1 1

5 TET1220110101 : VETRI SELVAN 1 1

6 TET1220155065 : BALAJI 1 1

7 TET1220174737 : SANKAR 1 1 6

8 TET1220412341 : SIVASAMY 1 5

9 TET1220413234 : SATHYADEVI 1 2

10 TET1220464133 : VISWAKARAN 1 1 1 1 7

11 TET1220511135 : MANIKANDARAJA 1 1

12 TET1220526377 : BRUCELEE 1 1 3

13 TET1220634260 : KANDHAN 1 1

14 TET1220736245 : SELVAKUMAR 1 3

15 TET1221014452 : BALAKRISHNAN 2

16 TET1221027105 : SARANYA 1 1

17 TET1221144030 : NAVINKUMAR 1 1 2

18 TET1221364553 : PARANIDHARAN 1

19 TET1221472052 : AKILA 1 1 2

20 TET1221476241 : PARANTHAMAN 1 1

21 TET1221533251 : RANJANA 1 1 4

22 TET1221634407 : AROKIADASS 1 1 1 4

23 TET1221676604 : RAJESH 1 1

24 TET1221705007 : ARULJEEVA 1 1 2

25 TET1221723552 : KALADEVI 1 4

26 TET1221776337 : KRISHNAPRAKASH 2

27 TET1222005620 : RAJESWARI 1 4

28 TET1222013272 : AKILA BARVEEN 1 1 4

29 TET1222057635 : DHANANCHEZIAN 1 1

30 TET1222107516 : JOSEPH 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

31 TET1222121136 : KARTHIK 4

32 TET1222206157 : SAM PRINCE 1 1 2

33 TET1222212577 : SELVANDHRAN 1 1

34 TET1222241762 : ROKESHKUMAR 1 1 1 3

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates



 Total

78 80 84 90 97 98 101 103 104 106 109 117 118 126 129 130 134 137 141

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

35 TET1222241763 : SURESH 1 1

36 TET1222311166 : ANITHA 1 1

37 TET1222342356 : REVATHI 1

38 TET1222356725 : MARIAPPAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

39 TET1222363654 : RATHINAKUMAR 1 1 1 1 5

40 TET1222535742 : BANUMATHI 1 2

41 TET1222763250 : SATHISKUMAR 1 1 4

42 TET1222772071 : IRSHATHAHAMED 1 1 1 4

43 TET1223012747 : MUTHU 1 1 4

44 TET1223032435 : ROHINI 1 1 3

45 TET1223052620 : ARAVIND 1 1 1 1 1 6

46 TET1223075603 : ARUNPANDIYAN 1 1 3

47 TET1223106456 : AMBIKAI 1 1

48 TET1223123326 : DHAMODHARAN 1 3

49 TET1223135332 : PREMKUMAR 3

50 TET1223145154 : SANDHIYA 1 1 1 6

51 TET1223410004 : SELLAMUTHU 1 1 1 3

52 TET1223420504 : ALAGAN 1 2

53 TET1223474026 : GAYATHRI 1

54 TET1223546205 : VARALAKSHMI 1

55 TET1223613712 : BETHANAN 1

56 TET1223662456 : PARIMALA 1 1 3

57 TET1224017271 : VELMURUGAN 4

58 TET1224027707 : BALAJI 1 1 1 5

59 TET1224155154 : FELSITTA 3

60 TET1224170031 : PAVYA 1 3

61 TET1224204301 : PRABU 1 1 1 1 1 6

62 TET1224416146 : SARITHA 1 1 1 3

63 TET1224513756 : KRISHNAPRIYA 1 1 3

64 TET1224572446 : PRABHAKARAN 2 2

65 TET1224612023 : SURESH 1 1

66 TET1224627525 : JANAKI 1 1 4

67 TET1224701710 : JEEVANANTHAM 1 2

68 TET1224735747 : VIJAYAKUMAR 1 1

69 TET1225024432 : JAGADEESAN 1 1 4

70 TET1225026010 : PARAMESH 1 1

71 TET1225033573 : VETRICHELVAN 1 1 3



 Total

78 80 84 90 97 98 101 103 104 106 109 117 118 126 129 130 134 137 141

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

72 TET1225055276 : ANBARASI 1

73 TET1225063011 : VINOTHKUMAR 1 1 1 1 6

74 TET1225160706 : SHANMUGASUNDARAM 1 1 1 1 4

75 TET1225213475 : AMRIN 1 1

76 TET1225226146 : SUBHA CHANDRIKA 1 1

77 TET1225234372 : MAHADEVAN 1 1 1 4

78 TET1225260500 : SHRIDHARAN 1 3

79 TET1225262324 : KUMAR 1 1

80 TET1225265324 : THANGARANI 1 3

81 TET1225303132 : THAYUMANAVAN 1 1 1 1 4

82 TET1225334062 : SENTHILMURUGAN 1 1 1 1 1 6

83 TET1225437376 : BHARATHIMALAR 1 1 1 1 7

84 TET1225447276 : KRISHNAMOORTHI 1 1 1 4

85 TET1225534523 : JOTHI 1 1

86 TET1225562307 : EZHILARASAN 1 1

87 TET1225604571 : RAMAJAYAM 1 1

88 TET1225610244 : PICHAMUTHU 1 1

89 TET1226011060 : THIRUNAVUKKARASU 2

90 TET1226030151 : PARASAKTHI 1 1

91 TET1226105332 : RANJITH 1 1 1 5

92 TET1226125621 : PUSHPARAJ 1 1 4

93 TET1226305160 : MANIMARAN 1 3

94 TET1226321454 : SIVARANJANI 1 1 1 1 7

95 TET1226424414 : SHANKAR 2

96 TET1226540257 : ARUN 1

97 TET1226663004 : CHITHAMBARAM 1 1 1 1 1 7

98 TET1227122400 : SUBASHINI 1 1 1 1 1 9

99 TET1227132665 : AKILA 1 2

100 TET1227213132 : MUTHUKRISHNAN 1 1 1 5

101 TET1227343445 : DHAYALAN 2

102 TET1227351522 : ELANGO 1 1 1 5

103 TET1227375012 : JAYANTHI 1 1

104 TET1227531165 : REKA 1 1 1 1 6



 Total

78 80 84 90 97 98 101 103 104 106 109 117 118 126 129 130 134 137 141

Date of Exam : 19.10.2022 A.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

105 TET1227537770 : PRABUDEVAN 1 1

106 TET1227555231 : KARUNAKARAN 1 1 2

107 TET1227667326 : TAMILARASI 1 1 4

108 TET1227714142 : KARUNAKARAN 1 1 1 4

109 TET1227746472 : KAMATCHI 2
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* Indicates that for the question  mark will be awarded invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


